
Unverbindliche Illustrationen, Grundrissmaßstab ca. 1:100

4 Zimmer
3. Obergeschoss
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Flur 1

Flur 2

Garderobe

Duschbad

Wannenbad

Schlafzimmer

Zimmer 1

Zimmer 2

Küche

Wohnen

Balkon (½)

Wohnfläche

8,67 m²

3,25 m²

1,42 m²

3,05 m²

6,36 m²

15,41 m²

12,07 m²

10,14 m²

8,04 m²

23,78 m²

2,80 m²

94,99 m²


